BAGONG PILIPINAS

ﬂ Agri Tayo Soccsksargen

as of

BANTAY PRESYO

South Cotal

LOCAL COMMERCIAL RICE
Special (Blue tag)

Premium (Yellow tag)
Well milled (White tag)

Regular milled (White tag) oo

CORN

Corn (White)

Corn (Yellow) -

Corn Grits (White, Food Grade)
Corn Grits (Yellow, Food Grade) ---
Corn Cracked (Yellow, Feed Grade)
Corn Grits (Feed Grade)

FISH
Bangus (Large)
Tilapia -
Galunggong (Iocal)
Alumahan ---.
Bangus (Medlum)
Bonito/Tulingan
Tamban - .
PEHIt sssscmcmmsninss
Budburon

Tulay

DRIED FISH
Daing na Galunggong

Dilis --------
Tuyo (tamban)

¥ .
6ag?i_tayosoccsksa rgen o @agritayo

March 14,2025
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LIVESTOCK & POULTRY PRODUCTS

Beef Brisket

Pork Ham/Kasim -

Pork Liempo -

Whole Chicken ...

Chicken Egg (Small) per plece
Chicken Egg (Medium) per piece -
Chicken Egg (Large) per piece
Chicken Egg (Extra Large) per piece
Chicken Egg (Jumbo) per piece

LOWLAND VEGETABLES
Ampalaya --

Sitao :

Petchay (Natlve)

Squash (Supreme Varlety)
Eggplant

Tomato Diamante

Radish

HIGHLAND VEGETABLES
Cabbage (Scorpio)

Carrots ---

Habitchuelas (Bagwo Beans)
White Potato

Pechay (Baguio)

Chayote -

Bell Pepper (Green)

Bell Pepper (Red)

@Mcslgta rgeh‘ﬁ 0

Labahita -----c------- T

B8sksargen

&=
@agritayosoccsksargen

ato Province

AVERAGE PRICE / KG

46.00
43.00
41.00
38.50

45.00
32.75
___ 23.00
24.25

210.00

- 157.50
- 220.00
220.00
185.00
137.50
96.67
122.50
140.00

- 220.00

487.50

@ Adli Tayo SOCCSKSARGEN

AVERAGE PRICE / KG
377.50
320.00
337.50

____ 352.50

195.00
8.00
8.75
9.37
10.12
10.88

45.00
40.00
45.00

13.00
42.50
25.00
32.50

35.00
65.00
72.50
105.00
37.50
17.00
72.50
72.50
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SPICES AVERAGE PRICE / KG

Onion Red - R e~ 135.00
Onion Red (Imported) ................................................. ==
Onion White ... s s s 1R D0)
Onion White (Imported) L S R ST ST e
Garlic (Imported) ... 147.50
GATIE (NAtIVE)  -ssssscssmmmmainasiaius st snstnssynys s du sustnssinanaaasg e
Ginger (Native) ... 130.00
Chili (Labuyo) - 150.00 \

W)

ROOTCROPS

Sweet Potato - 45.00
CaASSAVA - . 21025
B o (€7-] o] ) R RRRNE————— SUURERRURSHEFRUREREVRRASSHUIRVI - 18 1 o

FRUITS
Calamansi oo . 32,50
Banana (Lakatan) -ccscoosommimmmsmmmsommmesmmssmincamsec SOIO0
Banana (Latundan) ... 30.00
SABA] e s s s s s e 17.00
Papaya ---------- e 18075
Mango (Carabao) S - { o 1{ o | o
POMIEIS wremeramammmarsa s s oo cassaues 60.00
Mangosteen - ===
Watermelon ... 4750
Musk Melof —emsammme sy 57550
Guava - = T e R IR (oo
Durian (Puyat) . -
Durian (Natlve Arancnlo) s s 18000
Lanzones - e -
Rambotan oo .
PINCARPRIE! emsemmssmsssmssmuunsmmmssncsnmssunnmmmssrasnmssammmmsmsssaannss (B3 AD
Avocado - SRR TSSRERSINSISRN - | ¢ X o | 0 |
Green Coffee Beans (Robusta) ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, -500.00
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OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES AVERAGE PRICE / KG
=0T =T 8 =3 15 = c S S U 83.75
Sugar, Washed -
SUGAT, BIOWR  =-sescassesissammsmisimieimsisisiismiiimsisnssasasssns: 6950
Cooking Qil (Coconut) T e T er e e Ry 4
Cooking Oil (Palm) -

'

D _ARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
% Regional Field Office 12
Prime Regional Government Centér
Cprpenter Hill, Koronadal City
x South Cotabato Yy

N
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Karaniwang presyo ng mga pangunahing bilihin sa probinsya ng South Cotabato (as of March 14, 2025).



